© 2019 Cisco and /or its affil iates. All r ights res erved. This docu ment is Cisco Public Infor mation.  Page 1 of 11
Data Sheet
Cisco 1218 MHz GainMaker High-
Gain Balanced Triple System
Amplifier
© 2019 Cisco and /or its affil iates. All r ights res erved. This docu ment is Cisco Public Infor mation.  Page 2 of 11
Contents
Features 3

Unless otherwise noted, specifications reflect typical performance and are referenced to 68°F (20°C). Specifications are based on measurements made
in accordance with SCTE/ANSI standards (where applicable), using standard frequency assignments.
Ordering Information
The Cisco GainMaker HGBT System Amplifier is available in a wide variety of configurations. Table 7 contains the configured
PIDs for the High Gain Balanced Triple Amplifiers. Table 8 and Table 9 contain ordering information for required and optional
© 2019 Cisco and /or its affil iates. All r ights res erved. This docu ment is Cisco Public Infor mation.  Page 9 of 11
accessories. Consult with your Cisco account representative, customer service representative, or system engineer to determine
the best configuration for your particular application.
Table 7. Cisco GainMaker High Gain Balanced Triple (HGD) Amp Configurations
Cisco GainMaker 1.2-GHz HGD Amp Configurations Part Number for Ordering
42/54 MHz Split
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGBT,42/54, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, Thermal GMSATS4THXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGBT,42/54, CB, Launch Amp, Thermal GMSATS4TXXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGBT,42/54, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, QAM AGC 711 MHz GMSATS45HXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGBT,42/54, CB, Launch Amp, QAM AGC 711 MHz GMSATS45XXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGBT,65/86, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, Thermal GMSATS6THXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGBT,65/86, CB, Launch Amp, Thermal GMSATS6TXXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGBT,65/86, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, QAM AGC 711 MHz GMSATS65HXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGBT,65/86, CB, Launch Amp, QAM AGC 711 MHz GMSATS65XXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGBT,85/102, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, Thermal GMSATS8THXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGBT,85/102, CB, Launch Amp, Thermal GMSATS8TXXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGBT,85/102, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, QAM AGC 711 MHz  GMSATS85HXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGBT,85/102, CB, Launch Amp, QAM AGC 711 MHz GMSATS85XXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGBT,204/258, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, Thermal GMSATS2THXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGBT,204/258, CB, Launch Amp, Thermal GMSATS2TXXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGBT,204/258, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, QAM AGC 711 MHz  GMSATS25HXXXXXXXXX
GMSA 1.2 GHz, HGBT,204/258, CB, Launch Amp, QAM AGC 711 MHz GMSATS25XXXXXXXXXX
© 2019 Cisco and /or its affil iates. All r ights res erved. This docu ment is Cisco Public Infor mation.  Page 10 of 11
Table 8. Required Accessories
Required Accessories Part Number
Plug-in Pads (attenuators): Available in 1.0 dB steps from 0 to 20 dB